## Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Nam	e of the Target Company (TC)	Swadeshi Industries and Leasing Limited		
	e(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Jayshree Radheshyam Sharma		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer		Jaysinee Radiio	,	
	tere (i Ae) with the dequire.			
Whether the acquirer belongs to		Yes		
Promoter/Promoter group				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the		BSE Limited		
share	es of TC are Listed			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows		Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting
			capital wherever applicable(*)	capital of the TC (**)
Befo	re the acquisition under consideration,			
	ing of :			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	34,33,571	31.74%	31.74%
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance	-	-	-
	(pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)			
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	-		=
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	-	-	-
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
	receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
	TC (specify holding in each category)			
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	34,33,571	31.74%	31.74%
Details of acquisition/sale				
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/(sold)	3,50,000	3.24%	3.24%
b)	VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by equity	•	-	•
	shares			
	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	-	-	-
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
	receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
	TC (specify holding in each category)			
	acquired/(sold) / (converted)			
d)	Shares encumbered/invoked/released by	•	-	-
	acquirer			
e) '	Total (a+b+c+d)	3,50,000	3.24%	3.24%

After the acquisition /sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	37,83,571	34.98%	34.98%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	-	-	-
c) VRs otherwise than by shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other		-	-
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (specify holding in each category) after			
acquisition			
	-		-
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	37,83,571	34.98%	34.98%
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. opens market / off	Off market purchase of shares in accordance with		
market/ public issue / rights issue /preferential	Share Purchase	e Agreement	("SPA") dated
allotment / inter-se transfer, etc.)	21.02.2024		
Date of acquisition /sale of shares / VR or date of	12.11.2024		
receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,			
whichever is applicable			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the	1,08,17,950 Equi	ty Shares of Fac	e Value of Rs.
TC before the said acquisition	10/- Each		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC	1,08,17,950 Equi	ty Shares of Fac	e Value of Rs.
after the said acquisition	10/- Each		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after	1,08,17,950 Equi	ty Shares of Fac	e Value of Rs.
the said acquisition	10/- Each		

Joushu R Shalma,

Mrs. Jayshree Radheshyam Sharma Acquirer

Service Reports

Place: Mumbai Date: 13.11.2024

## Part-B (\*\*\*)

Name of Target Company: Swadeshi Industries and Leasing Limited

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	PAN of the acquirer and/ or PACs	
Mrs. Jayshree Radheshyam Sharma	Yes	AOPPS2468K	

Taishree sharma.

Mrs. Jayshree Radheshyam Sharma Acquirer

Place: Mumbai Date: 13.11.2024

## Note:

- (\*) Total share capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filling done by the Company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.
- (\*\*) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities / warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*\*) Part B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

Date: 13.11.2024

To,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
PJ Towers, Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai-400 001

Sub: Submission of Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: SWADESHI INDUSTRIES AND LEASING LIMITED (BSE Code: 506863)

Dear Sir or Madam,

With reference to captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of off market purchase of shares in accordance with Share Purchase Agreement.

Thanks & Regards,

Taxhu R. Shama

Mrs. Jayshree Radheshyam Sharma Acquirer

Cc: Swadeshi Industries and Leasing Limited 303, Apollo Arcade, RK Singh Marg, Off Old Nagardas Road, Near Sona Udyog, Andheri East, Mumbai: 400069